
© Copyright 2018 Ritchie Bros. Auctioneers – CG/PD 08/06

2011 WIRTGEN WR2500S

2011 BOBCAT TL470 4x4x4 2014 JCB JZ140 2012 DYNAPAC SD2500 

rbauction.com/st-aubin-sur-gaillon

Unreserved Public Auction

St Aubin sur Gaillon, FR  
Tuesday 19 June, 2018 
(Wednesday 20 June: Timed auction only)

Phone: +33.2.32.77.86.10    
Fax: +33.2.32.52.77.98
Auction location: ZAC des Champs Chouette 2,  
27600 Saint Aubin sur Gaillon, France



2

CATERPILLAR 928F

 2013 BOBCAT T870

HITACHI ZX160LC-3 

KOMATSU WA400-5H

BOBCAT T300

KOBELCO SK235SRNLC-1E 

2015 BOBCAT S70

BOBCAT T250 

LIEBHERR R924B

More items added daily! 



3

CASAGRANDE M9-1

CASE WX185

LIEBHERR A314

1 / 2 – SANDVIK TITON 500

2012 CASE WX95

2009 MECALAC 12MTX 

CASE 588 

1 / 2 – LIEBHERR A316

MECALAC 12MXT

More items added daily! 



4

2009 AUSA MH75

2010 KOMATSU PC26MR-3 

VOLVO ECR48C 

DOOSAN SOLAR 75-V 

KUBOTA U25 

1 / 2 – JCB 3CX

2014 KUBOTA KX080-4 

2 / 3 – 2013 & 2011 TAKEUCHI TB 228 

BOMAG BW161AD

More items added daily! 



5

VOGELE S1800-1.JPEG

MAN TG35.463 8x4

2011 IVECO 35C13D 

RENAULT PREMIUM 370 6x2

2012 RENAULT MAXITY 140DXI

MAN TGA33.480 6x4

POWER CURBERS 5700B

RENAULT KERAX 6x4 

RENAULT KERAX 400 4x2

More items added daily! 



6

SCANIA R420 4x2

RENAULT PREMIUM 6x2

2009 BMW X5

SCANIA 124C360 4x2

RENAULT PREMIUM 6x4 

VOSLVO XC90

RENAULT PREMIUM 385 4x2

RENAULT KERAX 8x4

MERCEDES-BENZ ECONIC 6x2

More items added daily! 



7

FENDT 712 VARIO 4x4 MANITOU MT1033 4x4x4

More items added daily! 

Need more fi nancing power to buy what you need? 
Go to rbauction.co.uk/fi nancing or call
+31.168.39.22.00 to submit a credit application today. 

It feels good to be ready.

NEED EQUIPMENT NOW?
Items located across Europe, Middle East, Africa & Asia 

available on Marketplace e, an IronPlanet solution.

For questions, please contact:
eu-insidesales@ironplanet.com  |  +353 (0)1 860 5000

For details, photos and IronClad Assurance®
visit IronPlanet.com/marketplace-e

MAKE OFFER
SUBMIT YOUR BEST OFFER AND NEGOTIATE WITH SELLERS

2005 KOMATSU 
PC450LC-7K

2012 YANMAR SV15

2011 CAT 140M

2001 HAULOTTE 
HA20PX 4WD



OM SATURNO 2012 VOLVO 340FE 6x2
2009 MERCEDES-BENZ 1824 & 
2 / 7 – MERCEDES-BENZ 1318 4x2

2013 DOOSAN DX180LC 2012 MECALAC 8MCR 2009 CATERPILLAR M313D

More items added daily! 

More items added daily! View the latest listings for this auction at 
rbauction.com
Already online: the auction brochure with even more featured items.


